Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Hadfield - (482558) - Stafford Apex SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.51
1:02.69
1:03.54
1:03.86
1:03.87
1:03.91
1:03.99
1:04.03
1:04.46
1:04.50
1:04.57
1:04.71
1:04.90
1:04.95
1:05.20
1:06.61
1:06.67
1:06.70
1:07.08
1:07.81
1:08.00
1:08.07
1:08.15
1:08.73
1:09.31

1:09.37

4.40 N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
458
440
433
433
432
430
430
421
420
419
416
412
412
407
381
380
380
373
362
359
357
356
347
339
338

Round

F
H
H

I I =

I I T T T I ™

I T T I I I I T I ™M

Date

24/02/18
17/11/19
25/06/17
24/02/18
24/02/18
25/02/17
23/02/19
03/12/17
22/09/18
25/02/17
25/02/17
28/10/17
23/02/19
01/10/117
03/06/18
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/07/15
14/02/15
03/12/16
01/03/15
28/03/15
20/09/15
19/07/14
15/03/14
15/11/14
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Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Open Meet
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Venue

Stafford
Stafford
Nuneaton
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Stafford
Walsall
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stechford
Stafford
Stafford
Stoke-on-Trent
Derby

Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Stafford
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Club Swam Under Level

StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3
3
3
3
2
StaffordApex 3
3
3
3
3
Chase 2
2
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110.24

:110.36

:110.83

:110.97

111.32

:111.98

:112.08

112.86

114.29

:114.50

114.57

116.10

116.16

117.23

118.46

:119.81

:20.64

:22.35
1:28.91
1:32.91
1:37.13
1:37.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.69
1:03.99
1:04.90
1:04.46
1:05.20
1:03.86
1:02.51
1:03.87
1:04.03
1:04.71
1:04.95
1:03.54
1:04.50
1:03.91
1:04.57
1:07.81
1:06.67
1:06.61
1:08.15
1:06.70
1:08.07
1:08.00
1:07.08
1:09.37
1:08.73
1:10.36

1:10.21
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317
315
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301
291
275
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272
256
255
245
233
222
215
202
160
140
123
120
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10704 14
18/01/14
11/05/14
14/04/13
16/11/13
30/03/13
16/03/13
20/10/13
02/11/13
22/09/13
13/01/13
1711112
17/03/12
03/11/12
23/09/12
03/12/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
10/07/11
07/05/11
20/11/10
25/09/10
03/07/10

Date

17/11/19
23/02/19
23/02/19
22/09/18
03/06/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
03/12/17
28/10/17
01/10/17
25/06/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
03/12/16
04/10/15
04/10/15

20/09/15
04/07/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
14/02/15
15/11/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
13/04/14
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Chase County Qualifier

Haden Hill Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Stafford Apex Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
Chase SC County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2011

Boldmere Open Meet

COSACSS B Grade Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Meet

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Haden Hill Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

SLURE LI TTerL
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Birmingham
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Fenton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Stoke-On-Trent

Birmingham

Venue

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Walsall
Nuneaton
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Stechford
Derby
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Stoke on Trent
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Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 2
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 2
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3

Club Swam Under Level

StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 2
StaffordApex 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
Chase 3
Chase 3
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:09.31

:110.24

:110.97

112.86

:112.08

114.29

:110.83

111.32

111.98

:114.50

114.57

116.16

117.23

116.10

118.46

119.81
1:20.64
1:22.35
1:28.91
1:32.91
1:37.13
1:37.83
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15/03/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
02/11/13
20/10/13
22/09/13
14/04/13
30/03/13
16/03/13
13/01/13
1711112
03/11/12
23/09/12
17/03/12
03/12/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
10/07/11
07/05/11
20/11/10
25/09/10
03/07/10

Stattordshire County Championships
Chase County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Chase SC County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2011

Boldmere Open Meet

COSACSS B Grade Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Stattord
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Fenton

Stoke on Trent
Birmingham
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Stoke-On-Trent

Birmingham
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